



PARTS FOR KB-7000-2
WEEDIT REAR RAMSEY PANEL DUAL

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	KB-7000-2	KB-7000-2A
1	A106533	TAIL 1 1/4" TO 32MM	1	1
2	A116313	ELBOW D13 FOR FLY NUT 3/4"	2	2
3	A116425	ELBOW 0.25 FOR FLY	1	-
4	A116533	ELBOW 1 1/4" - 32MM HOSE	5	5
5	A126055	ELBOW 1 1/4" X 1 1/4" MALE/FEMALE	1	1
6	A1302030	3/4" FEMALE TEE	1	1
7	A1302050	TEE 1 1/4"	2	2
8	A1312050	TEE 1 1/4" MALE	2	2
9	A160120	FITTING 4 WAY	1	-
10	A200030	FLY NUT 3/4"	2	2
11	A200040	FLY NUT 1"	1	-
12	A200050	FLY NUT 1 1/4"	6	6
13	A2402032	REDUCING NIPPLE 3/4"-1/2"	1	-
14	A245035	REDUCER 3/4" MALE - 1 1/4" FEMALE	2	2
15	A250030	NIPPLE 3/4"	1	1
16	A250050	NIPPLE 1 1/4"	4	4
17	A3242034	FILTER 3/4" MESH FEMALE TH	1	-
18	A32621135	FILTER S/F 80MESH FLANGED TYPE	2	1
19	A463000.040	FLANGE FOR 463SER 1" BSP	1	-
20	A463000.050	FLANGE FOR 463SER VALVE 1 1/4"	1	1
21	A463000.150	FLANGE ADAPTOR FEMALE 1 1/4" BSPM	1	1
22	A463001.270	MALE OUTLET 3/4"	1	-
23	A863CCRO06	MOTORISED VALVE 5 SECTION MANUAL VALVE	1	-
24	AG10031	O RING 3/4"	2	2
25	AG10041	O RING 1"	1	-
26	AG10051	O RING 1 1/4"	6	6
27	AG10071V	O RING 2" VITON	3	2
28	AG40005	FLAT SEAL 1 1/4" EPDM	2	2
29	B163.604.13	ELBOW 1/2" C/W HEX NUT 1/2"	3	-
30	BJHB025050-90	ELBOW 1/4" NPT X 1/2" BARB	1	1
31	BJHB025038-90	ELBOW 1/4" NPT X 3/8" BARB	1	1
32	BJRB075-025	REDUCING BUSH 3/4" M X 1/4" FM	1	1
33	BP-700C-7	PANEL RAMSAY VALVE WEEDIT	1	1
34	BP-700C-7-1A R&D	FILTER MOUNTING BRACKET	1	1
35	BP-706-1	RAMSEY VALVE V2	1	1
36	BP-707	INLINE PRESSURE REG SAVEAIR	1	1
37	FM-403	AIR REGULATOR ASSEMBLY	1	1
38	HP-049	6MM PNEUMATIC HOSE	1235.83mm	1235.83mm
39	HP-050	PNEUMATIC PUSH IN STRAIGHT 1/8X6MM	1	1
40	HPW32	32MM PRESSURE HOSE	484.93mm	484.93mm
41	MP-630	HYDRAULIC VALVE CETOP3 4 FUNCTION	1	1
42	MP-630-5	FLOAT CONTROL VALVE KIT	2	2
43	MP-630-6	D/A LOCK VALVE FOR CETOP 3	1	1
44	QFEL1414	QUICKFIT MALE ELBOW 1/4"	3	3
45	TFM1414	NIPPLE 1/4" BSPM X 1/4" BSPM BRASS	1	1
46	TR114HC	HOSE CLAMP 32MM 1 1/4" WORM DRIVE	2	2
47	UP-420	CLAMP DOUBLE GRP3 12.7 PP BLACK	2	2
48	UP-429	CLAMP PP SINGLE 43MM	1	1
49	WI46004652	COMPRESSOR 12V ARB CKMA12	1	1
50	XBMBB130-150	U BOLT 130 X 150 X 8 304SS	1	1
51	M8FWASHER	M8 FLAT WASHER ZP	1	4
52	M8HNUT	M8 HEX NUT	-	2
53	M8NNUT	M8 NYLOC NUT HT ZP	-	2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH: ± 0.2 TOLERANCES: LINEAR: ± 0.5 ANGULAR: ± 0.5		FINISH: N/A	DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES	DO NOT SCALE DRAWING	ISSUE	A
DRAWN LJSMITH			SIGNATURE	DATE 250615	REVISION	CROPLANDS A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY TITLE: WEEDIT SERIES3 WEEDIT CROPLANDS PRV PANEL DUAL AND SINGLE LINE
CHKD						
APPVD						
MFG						
Q.A			MATERIAL: N/A	DWG NO. KB-7000-2		A2
COPYRIGHT PROPRIETOR THE DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD. REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING FOR ANY PURPOSES OR COMMUNICATION OF ITS CONTENTS IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD.		WEIGHT:	SCALE: 1:12	SHEET 1 OF 1		